Code No. Diameter(mm) Diameter2(mm) Gauge Front Shank type
DTHO-D165-D82 165 82 14 14 DHD340 SD4 QL40
DTHO-D178-D99 178 99 16 14 DHD340 SD4 QL40
DTHO-D190-D115 190 115 16 14 DHD350 SD5 QL50
DTHO-D216-D138 216 138 16 14 DHD350 SD5 QL50
DTHO-D220-D108 220 108 10 16 DHD360 SD6 QL60
DTHO-D254-D159 254 159 16 14 DHD360 SD6 QL60
DTHO-D305-D208 305 208 16 16 DHD360 SD6 QL60
DTHO-D312-D216 312 216 18 27 DHD112 SD12 NUMA120
DTHO-D381-D296 381 296 16 16 SD10 NUMA100
DTHO-D445-D311 445 311 18 36 DHD112 SD12 NUMA120
DTHO-D455-D305 455 305 18 16 SD10 NUMA100
DTHO-D482-D311 482 311 18 16 SD12 NUMA120
DTHO-D660-D445 660 445 19 16 SD12 NUMA120
Remarks: Other specifications are available according to customers' requirements
DTH Hole Opener
XIAMEN PRODRILL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD